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Anlage
Letzenbergstrasse 76, 69231 Rauenberg
G 0725323048 m 015111859345 vorstand@tc-rauenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Frielinghaus, Jorg
T 0175 186 50 35 sportwart@tc-rauenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Kurzer, Daniel
T 0160 3511451 danielkurzer@gmx.de
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Damen 1

MF: Christin von Paumgartten; T 01738732266

christel_paum@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tabor, Lydia
Gronwald, Andrea
Kloé, Katrin
Schafers, Nina
RoRBler, Jutta

von Paumgartten, Christin
Kloe, Victoria
Fritel, Simone
Schmidt, Melanie
Schneider, Lisa
Sauer, Andrea
Bender, Lena
Pfeiffer, Lena

14 Schoettler, Alina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28006398
27650310
27900757
28301415
27700658
29101028
29104431
28201185
28501821
28801776
28702038
28901785
29004914
27950370

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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